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Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: HAIFA AL 91.8
TINHAT

Colour: chestnut 19.5
Owner: Faisal Saad m 19
6

Jofain Al Otaibe / Al p— . -
Areeb Stud
LEGS 1 15 145 16 155 155 15
MOVE 20 195 195 195 195 185 19

2nd Name: HELAH BIN ) 90.4
Colour: grey
Owner: ABDULAZIZ
BIN MOHAMMED
BIN SAAD AL
JALBAN/BIN JALBAN
STUD

3rd Name: ALJAWHARAH 90.2
BH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: HUSAYN
SALIM MUHAMAD

SABIH

ALRBYEY/BAWADER (Mcopuy 15.5

ALKHALIH STUD MOVE B
4th Name: MOZN 89.8

FARZAN

Colour: bay R4 18.5

Owner: Abdulaziz
Mubarak Faraj
Alfaraj / Farzan
Stud

185 19 19 19 195 19 19

BODY

185 18 175 18 18 17.5 17.5

LEGS 15
MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 185 19

14.5 15 15 155 145 15



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: LULUAT AL
JASSER

Colour: bay
Owner: NASSER
JASSER SAIF
ALSOBAIE / STUD
AL JASSER

Name: SHIHANAH
FARZAN

Colour: bay
Owner: Abdulaziz
Mubarak Faraj
Alfaraj / Farzan
Stud

Name: BAHERAH
ALSAYED

Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALSAYED
STUD

Name: SINDALAH AB
Colour: bay

Owner: SINDALAH
FARMS LLC

Name: R) SHAIKHAH
Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULAZIZ
BIN SALEH BIN
ABDULAZIZ AL-
RAJHI / AL RAJHIYAT
STUD

89.8

89.5

89.3

89.3

89.1

LEGS 15.5
MOVE [RpERs

LEGS 15.5
MOVE iR

MOVE kR

TYPE 18.5
19

BODY R¥AS

LEGS 15
MOVE kR

19
18
15
18

19
17.5
15.5

18

19
18
16
19

19
17.5
15
18.5

18.5
18
15.5
17.5

19
17.5
15.5
18.5



10th Name: ESTABRAQ

ALASSIMYA

Colour: bay

Owner: ESSAM ABU
BAKUR AHMAD
ALMALAYO
/ALASSIMYA STUD

88.4

0 Name: KH BUDOUR
Colour: bay
Owner: MUBARAK
BIN HINDI AL
KHALDI SONS
COMPANY FOR
HORSES/ALKHAWOLID
STUD

0 Name: AYAR
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: grey
Owner: SHADDAD
MARZOUK
ABDULHADI
ALOTAIBI

0 Name: NOURAH
AJMAL
Colour: bay
Owner: Ajmal Stud

Judges

J:R.
M.O. m Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA
M.T. = Marek Trela, PL

E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT

G.G. = Gregory Gallun, US

A.A. = Ali Ghanem Al Mazrouei, AE

19.5 185

18 18 175 18 17.5 16
LEGS 145 15 15 15,5 155 15
U[eA/ 3 18.5 18 175 18 18.5 16

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

& Joao Oscar Rodriguez "Zico" Guardia, BR

18
14.5
17.5
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